Americas & Asia Pacific	 Tel:	 +1.604.292.9000	 Europe, Middle East and Africa	 Tel: 	+44 1522 730800	 e-mail:	sales@norsat.com
	 Fax:	+1.604.292.9100		  Fax: +44 1522 730927		  www.norsat.com
	 TOLL FREE: +1.800.644.4562
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
LNB
FREQUENCY BANDS AVAILABLE
c-BAND

L.O. frequency (GHz) 	 5.15 GHz
Output frequency (MHz) 	 950 to 1750 MHz
HOW TO ORDER C-band 8000
8215F
LNB SERIES #
F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 OhmCONNECTOR ·······
15 - 15 K
20 - 20 K
25 - 25 K
NOISE TEMPERATURE ····
L.O. STABILITY ·················
1 - ±100 kHz
2 - ±250 kHz
5 - ±500 kHz
Copyright (c) 2006 Norsat International Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Version 8